
POLICE DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LUDHIANA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

Opening of New Session : 1 April, 2025 

Pre-Mid Term Examination : 14 May, 2025 - 22 May, 2025 

Summer Break : 29 May, 2025 - 30 June, 2025 

Mid Term Examination                  : 10 September, 2025 - 27 September, 2025  

Post Mid Term Examination          : 12 December, 2025 – 22 December, 2025  

Winter Break                                  : To be observed as notified by Punjab State Government 

Final Examination                           : Mid-February 

 

S.NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

1.  Ram Navmi 6th April, 2025 Sunday 

2.  Baisakhi 13th April, 2025 Sunday 

3.  Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April, 2025 Monday 

4.  May Day 1st May, 2025 Thursday 

5.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes III-VII 3rd  May, 2025 Saturday 

6.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes VIII-XII 26rd  May, 2025 Monday  

7.  Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 7th June, 2025 Saturday 

8.  Raksha Bandhan 9th August, 2025 Saturday 

9.  Independence Day  15th August, 2025 Friday 

10.  Shri Krishna Janam Ashtami 16th August, 2025 Saturday 

11.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes III-VII 29th   August, 2025 Friday 

12.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes VIII-XII 30th  August, 2025 Saturday 

13.  Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti 22nd September,2025 Monday 

14.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Jayanti & Dussehra 

(Vijay Dashami) 

2nd October , 2025 Thursday 

15.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes III-VII 03rd    October, 2025 Friday 

16.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes VIII-XII 04th   October, 2025 Saturday 

17.  Maharishi Balmiki’s Jayanti 7th October, 2025 Tuesday 

18.  Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 10th October, 2025 Friday 

19.  Diwali Break 20th October, 2025 to  
23rd  October, 2025 

Monday to 
Thursday 

20.  Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday 5th November, 2025 Wednesday 

21.  Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Kartar Singh 

Sarabha 

16th November, 2025 Sunday 

    



    

22.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes III-VII 28th November, 2025 Friday 

23.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes VIII-XII 29th   November, 
2025 

Saturday 

24.  Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom  Day Date as notified  ----- 

25.  Shri Shardhanand Balidan Diwas / 

Chritsmas Day 

25th December, 2025 Thursday 

26.  Pre-Board Classes X,XII 6th January,2026 Tuesday 

27.  Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Birthday Date as notified  ------ 

28.  Makar Sakranti 14th January, 2026 Wednesday 

29.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes X,XII 17th January, 2026 Saturday 

30.  Pre-Board Classes VIII,IX 19th January,2026 Monday 

31.  Republic Day 26th January, 2026 Monday 

32.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes VIII,IX 31th January,2026 Saturday 

33.  Shri Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 1th February, 2026 Sunday 

34.  Parent Teacher Meet for classes III-VII 6th February, 2026 Friday 

35.  Maha Shivratri 15th February, 2026 Sunday 

36.  Result Declaration  Mid-March  

37.  Holi 3rd March, 2026 Tuesday 

38.  Martyrdom day of Shaheed Bhagat singh 23rd March, 2026 Monday  

 
 
Principal 

Police DAV Public School 


